
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 140781 Freja-Sofia Marcher Østerlars Skytteforening 198/10 199/05 397/15

2 148432 Peter Bay Eriksen Østerlars Skytteforening 197/03 199/09 396/12

3 146805 Kristoffer Knudsen Østerlars Skytteforening 197/09 198/06 395/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 144868 Daphne Magda Kaczmarek Østerlars Skytteforening 198/08 194/05 392/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 144867 Phoebe Kaczmarek Østerlars Skytteforening 193/08 191/02 384/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 150218 Jens J. K. Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 181/00 183/00 364/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 125253 Filucca Caroline Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 195/03 191/05 386/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 120802 Freya Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 190/02 191/03 381/05

2 92383 Rasmus Hansen Østerlars Skytteforening 190/01 185/02 375/03

3 61028 Susanne Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 186/02 182/01 368/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 61580 Carsten Christensen Østerlars Skytteforening 179/01 183/02 362/03

2 61077 Finn Marcher Østerlars Skytteforening 181/00 181/00 362/00

3 114306 Victoria Andrea Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 176/00 178/01 354/01

4 61048 Mikael Jørgensen Østerlars Skytteforening 185/01 169/01 354/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 61080 Erik Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 196/08 198/11 394/19

2 120801 Palle Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 190/02 198/06 388/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 148433 Claus Bay Eriksen Østerlars Skytteforening 196/03 196/06 392/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 61418 Thomas Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 192/02 193/00 385/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 61073 Hans Ove Maegård Østerlars Skytteforening 196/03 197/07 393/10

2 126195 Jesper Langskov Østerlars Skytteforening 193/03 195/02 388/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 61120 Jørn Jørgensen Østerlars Skytteforening 198/06 197/07 395/13

Resultatliste
kredsmesterskab

124-03-2024 17:04:23



Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 61492 Knud A. Marcher Østerlars Skytteforening 187/01 185/01 372/02

2 61035 Rene T. Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 183/00 183/02 366/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 117036 Charlotte Frederiksen Østerlars Skytteforening 199/09 200/08 399/17

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 140781 Freja-Sofia Marcher Østerlars Skytteforening 198/10

2 146805 Kristoffer Knudsen Østerlars Skytteforening 197/09

3 148432 Peter Bay Eriksen Østerlars Skytteforening 197/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 144868 Daphne Magda Kaczmarek Østerlars Skytteforening 198/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 144867 Phoebe Kaczmarek Østerlars Skytteforening 193/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 150218 Jens J. K. Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 181/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 125253 Filucca Caroline Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 195/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 120802 Freya Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 190/02

2 92383 Rasmus Hansen Østerlars Skytteforening 190/01

3 61028 Susanne Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 186/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 61048 Mikael Jørgensen Østerlars Skytteforening 185/01

2 61077 Finn Marcher Østerlars Skytteforening 181/00

3 61580 Carsten Christensen Østerlars Skytteforening 179/01

4 110384 Lasse Hansen Østerlars Skytteforening 179/00

5 114306 Victoria Andrea Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 176/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 61080 Erik Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 196/08

2 120801 Palle Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 190/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 148433 Claus Bay Eriksen Østerlars Skytteforening 196/03

Resultatliste
kredsmesterskab
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 61418 Thomas Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 192/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 61073 Hans Ove Maegård Østerlars Skytteforening 196/03

2 126195 Jesper Langskov Østerlars Skytteforening 193/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 61120 Jørn Jørgensen Østerlars Skytteforening 198/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 61492 Knud A. Marcher Østerlars Skytteforening 187/01

2 61035 Rene T. Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 183/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 117036 Charlotte Frederiksen Østerlars Skytteforening 199/09

Resultatliste
kredsmesterskab
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